
374 Grays - Basildon
Monday to Friday, excluding Bank Holidays
with effect from 1st April 2019

Grays Bus Station 07:10 08:45 10:18 11:48 13:18 14:48 16:30 17:50
Hathaway Rd, Shops 07:15 08:50 10:23 11:53 13:23 14:53 16:35 17:55
Socketts Heath, The Oak 07:19 08:54 10:27 11:57 13:27 14:57 16:39 17:59
Grays, Palmers College 07:21 08:56 10:29 11:59 13:29 14:59 16:41 18:01
Chadwell, Cross Keys 07:26 09:01 10:34 12:04 13:34 15:04 16:46 18:06
Coalhouse Fort 07:37 09:12 10:45 12:15 13:45 15:15 16:57 18:17
East Tilbury, Gloucester Ave 07:42 09:17 10:50 12:20 13:50 15:20 17:02 18:22
Linford, Shops 07:49 09:24 10:57 12:27 13:57 15:27 17:09 18:29
Stanford le Hope, Railway Station 07:57 09:32 11:05 12:35 14:05 15:35 17:17 18:37
Corringham, Gordon Rd 08:04 09:39 11:12 12:42 14:12 15:42 17:24 18:44
Fobbing, Church 08:09 09:44 11:17 12:47 14:17 15:47 17:29 18:49
Basildon Hospital 08:16 09:51 11:24 12:54 14:24 15:54 17:36 18:56
Basildon Bus Station 08:21 09:56 11:29 12:59 14:29 15:59 17:41 19:01

Basildon Bus Station 07:20 09:00 10:30 12:00 13:30 15:00 16:30 17:50
Basildon Hospital 07:25 09:05 10:35 12:05 13:35 15:05 16:35 17:55
Fobbing, Church 07:32 09:12 10:42 12:12 13:42 15:12 16:42 18:02
Corringham, Gordon Rd 07:38 09:18 10:48 12:18 13:48 15:18 16:48 18:08
Stanford le Hope, Railway Station 07:45 09:25 10:55 12:25 13:55 15:25 16:55 18:15
Linford,Shops 07:52 09:32 11:02 12:32 14:02 15:32 17:02 18:22
East Tilbury, Coronation Ave 08:01 09:41 11:11 12:41 14:11 15:41 17:11 18:31
Coalhouse Fort 08:07 09:47 11:17 12:47 14:17 15:47 17:17 18:37
Chadwell, Cross Keys 08:18 09:58 11:28 12:58 14:28 15:58 17:28 18:48
Grays, Palmers College 08:21 10:01 11:31 13:01 14:31 16:01 17:31 18:51
Socketts Heath, The Oak 08:24 10:04 11:34 13:04 14:34 16:04 17:34 18:54
Hathaway Rd, Shops 08:28 10:08 11:38 13:08 14:38 16:08 17:38 18:58
Grays Bus Station 08:33 10:13 11:43 13:13 14:43 16:13 17:43 19:03

Sorry, no service Sundays

Service supported by Thurrock Council



374 Grays - Basildon
Saturday
with effect from 1st April 2019

Basildon Bus Station 07:20 10:30 13:35 16:40
Basildon Hospital 07:25 10:35 13:40 16:45
Fobbing, Church 07:32 10:42 13:47 16:52
Corringham, Gordon Rd 07:38 10:48 13:53 16:58
Stanford le Hope, Railway Station 07:45 10:55 14:00 17:05
Linford, Shops 07:52 11:02 14:07 17:12
East Tilbury, Coronation Ave 08:01 11:11 14:16 17:21
Coalhouse Fort 08:07 11:17 14:22 17:27
Chadwell, Cross Keys 08:18 11:28 14:33 17:38
Grays, Palmers College 08:21 11:31 14:36 17:41
Socketts Heath, The Oak 08:24 11:34 14:39 17:44
Hathaway Rd, Shops 08:28 11:38 14:43 17:48
Grays Bus Station 08:33 11:43 14:48 17:53

Grays Bus Station 08:40 11:50 14:55 17:55
Hathaway Rd, Shops 08:45 11:55 15:00 18:00
Socketts Heath, The Oak 08:49 11:59 15:04 18:04
Grays, Palmers College 08:51 12:01 15:06 18:06
Chadwell, Cross Keys 08:56 12:06 15:11 18:11
Coalhouse Fort 09:07 12:17 15:22 18:22
East Tilbury, Gloucester Ave 09:12 12:22 15:27 18:27
Linford, Shops 09:19 12:29 15:34 18:34
Stanford le Hope, Railway Station 09:27 12:37 15:42 18:42
Corringham, Gordon Rd 09:34 12:44 15:49 18:49
Fobbing, Church 09:39 12:49 15:54 18:54
Basildon Hospital 09:46 12:56 16:01 19:01
Basildon Bus Station 09:51 13:01 16:06 19:06

Sorry, no service Sundays

Service supported by Thurrock Council


